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Page 5 Snow White 990-14 OK Rocamadour

Pattern Name:
Fabric:

Size(s):

Snow White 990-14 OK Rocamadour
Aida 14, Antique White

150w X 200h Stitches

27.21w X 36.29h cm
23.81w X 31.75h cm
21.17w X 28.22h cm
17.32w X 23.09h cm

14 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,
22 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

2
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

309
310
319
340
367
434
435
436
437
452
453
470
471
472
543
646
648
712
738
817
839
840
841
842
844
900
902
918
919
920

Geranium

Black

Pistachio Green-VY DK
Blue Violet-MD
Pistachio Green-DK
Brown-LT

Brown-VY LT

Tan

Tan-LT

Shell Gray-MD

Shell Gray-LT
Avocado Green-LT
Avocado Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-LT
Cream

Tan-VY LT

Coral Red-VY DK
Beige Brown-DK
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-LT

Beige Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Burnt Orange-DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Red Copper-DK

Red Copper
Copper-MD



Page 6 Snow White 990-14 OK Rocamadour

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

2
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

926
927
928
934
937
938
950
962
963
3064
3716
3740
3746
3747
3768
3857
3858
3859
3865
3866
648
646
841
842
844
646
543
712
950
3064
452
453
453
3866
543
842
453
842
738
543

Gray Green-MD

Gray Green-LT

Gray Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado Green-MD
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Desert Sand-LT
Dusty Rose-MD

Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Desert Sand

Dusty Rose-VY LT
Antique Violet-DK
Blue Violet-DK

Blue Violet-VY LT
Gray Green-DK
Rosewood-DK
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-LT

Winter White

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Beaver Gray-LT
Beaver Gray-DK

Beige Brown-LT

Beige Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Beaver Gray-DK

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Cream

Desert Sand-LT
Desert Sand

Shell Gray-MD

Shell Gray-LT

Shell Gray-LT

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Shell Gray-LT

Beige Brown-VY LT
Tan-VY LT

Beige Brown-UL VY LT



Page 7 Snow White 990-14 OK Rocamadour

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

- 1 DMC 543 Beige Brown-UL VY LT

1 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
] 1 DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD

1 DMC 3859 Rosewood-LT
T 21 DMC 453 Shell Gray-LT

DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | ° 1 DMC 310 Black

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
1 DMC 310 Black
DMC 310 Black
DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK
DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
DMC 712 Cream
DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK

EOERECOCOENEMN
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Page 8 Snow White 990-14 OK Rocamadour

Pacxop HUTeun
Huter B moTKe: 6
OnuHa moTka: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Sk

EDMC 309 147 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 310 433 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 310 O O 0 0 246.9 0.0 0.0 13 0
EDMC 310 O O 0 0 30.9 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 319 171 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 340 97 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 367 177 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 434 253 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 435 329 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EIDMC 436 231 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
CIDMC 437 178 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 452 604 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
CIDMC 453 959 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 470 1022 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 471 863 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
CIDMC 472 435 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
CIDMC 543 377 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 646 763 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 646 O O 0 0 66.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
CIDMC 648 1087 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
CIDMC 648 O O 0 0 7.4 0.0 0.0 0 0
LIDMC 712 256 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
LIDMC 712 O O 0 0 18.6 0.0 0.0 0 0
CIDMC 738 141 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 817 161 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 839 612 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
B DMC 839 O O 0 0 37.6 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 840 772 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 840 O O 0 0 33.7 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 841 714 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 841 O O 0 0 10.8 0.0 0.0 0 0
CIDMC 842 916 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 844 363 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 844 O O 0 0 75.4 0.0 0.0 0 0



Page 9 Snow White 990-14 OK Rocamadour

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Sk

EDMC 900 140 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 902 105 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 918 86 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 919 59 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 920 115 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 926 435 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDbMc 927 291 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
CIDMC 928 162 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 934 413 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 937 853 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 938 617 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
CIDMC 950 333 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 962 158 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
CIDMC 963 82 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 3064 249 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
CDMC 3716 122 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 3740 92 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 3746 63 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
CIDMC 3747 76 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 3768 265 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 3857 266 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
B DMC 3858 403 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 3859 250 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
LIDMC 3865 122 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
CIDMC 3866 811 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
O DMC 648 1200 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
DMC 646
O DMC 841 674 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
DMC 842
0 DMC 844 467 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
DMC 646
O DMC 543 390 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
DMC 712
O DMC 950 336 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
DMC 3064
O DMC 452 455 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
DMC 453
O DMC 453 1174 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0

DMC 3866



Page 10 Snow White 990-14 OK Rocamadour

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Sk

O DMC 543 573 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
DMC 842

O DMC 453 169 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
DMC 842

O DMC 738 246 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
DMC 543

O DMC 543 225 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
DMC 950

0 DMC 3858 443 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
DMC 3859

O DMC 453 544 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0

DMC 842



